165 - Lanett City Schools

EXPENDABLE TRUST VARIANCE
Favorable
Description Budget Actual (Unfavorable)
Revenues
State Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Local Sources $15,250.00 $6,553.81 ($8,696.19)
Other Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenues: $15,250.00 $6,553.81 ($8,696.19)
Expenditures
Instructional Services $2,500.00 $613.60 $1,886.40
Instructional Support Services $5,050.00 $0.00 $5,050.00
Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Auxiliary Services $240.00 $0.00 $240.00
Expendable Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Outlay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expendable Service $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Expenditures $8,750.00 $6,602.75 $2,147.25
Total Expenditures: $16,540.00 $7,216.35 $9,323.65
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: ($1,290.00) ($662.54) $627.46
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $30,451.59 $45,058.84 $14,607.25
Ending Fund Balance: $29,161.59 $44,396.30 $15,234.71
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 01

Pulled from Production

Budget

$7,429,705.00
$3,931,336.27
$1,913,874.00
$16,000.00
$13,290,915.27

$6,901,568.18
$1,699,690.81
$1,002,604.69
$1,181,926.00
$828,079.00
$856,600.00
$122,438.79
$389,505.83
$12,982,413.30

$135,852.03
$135,852.03
$0.00

$308,501.97
$1,123,624.23
$1,432,126.20

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$658,941.00
$97,410.32
$134,305.03
$27.15
$890,683.50

$472,906.86
$102,457.52
$67,447.68
$71,685.05
$62,048.51
$30,677.50
$4,509.98
$30,996.54
$843,629.64

$0.00
$301.00
($301.00)

$46,752.86
$4,234,952.33
$4,281,705.19

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($6,770,764.00)
($3,833,925.95)
($1,779,568.97)
($15,972.85)
($12,400,231.77)

$6,428,661.32
$1,597,233.29
$935,157.01
$1,110,240.95
$765,130.49
$825,922.50
$117,928.81
$358,509.29
$12,138,783.66

($135,852.03)
$135,551.03
($301.00)

($261,749.11)
$3,111,328.10
$2,849,578.99
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