## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 01

165 - Lanett City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,429,705.00	\$658,941.00	(\$6,770,764.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,931,336.27	\$97,410.32	(\$3,833,925.95)
Local Sources	\$15,250.00	\$6,553.81	(\$8,696.19)	\$1,913,874.00	\$134,305.03	(\$1,779,568.97)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,000.00	\$27.15	(\$15,972.85)
Total Revenues:	\$15,250.00	\$6,553.81	(\$8,696.19)	\$13,290,915.27	\$890,683.50	(\$12,400,231.77)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$2,500.00	\$613.60	\$1,886.40	\$6,901,568.18	\$472,906.86	\$6,428,661.32
Instructional Support Services	\$5,050.00	\$0.00	\$5,050.00	\$1,699,690.81	\$102,457.52	\$1,597,233.29
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,002,604.69	\$67,447.68	\$935,157.01
Auxiliary Services	\$240.00	\$0.00	\$240.00	\$1,181,926.00	\$71,685.05	\$1,110,240.95
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$828,079.00	\$62,948.51	\$765,130.49
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$856,600.00	\$30,677.50	\$825,922.50
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$122,438.79	\$4,509.98	\$117,928.81
Other Expenditures	\$8,750.00	\$6,602.75	\$2,147.25	\$389,505.83	\$30,996.54	\$358,509.29
Total Expenditures:	\$16,540.00	\$7,216.35	\$9,323.65	\$12,982,413.30	\$843,629.64	\$12,138,783.66
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$135,852.03	\$0.00	(\$135,852.03)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$135,852.03	\$301.00	\$135,551.03
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$301.00)	(\$301.00)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$1,290.00)	(\$662.54)	\$627.46	\$308,501.97	\$46,752.86	(\$261,749.11)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$30,451.59	\$45,058.84	\$14,607.25	\$1,123,624.23	\$4,234,952.33	\$3,111,328.10
Ending Fund Balance:	\$29,161.59	\$44,396.30	\$15,234.71	\$1,432,126.20	\$4,281,705.19	\$2,849,578.99

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.